
COSC 7360 Student Presentation Schedule

Date Presenter Paper
Monday, February 28, 2011 J.-F. Preserving peer replicas by rate-limited sampled voting

Wednesday, March 02, 2011 J.-F. BiToS: Enhancing BitTorrent for supporting streaming application

Monday, March 07, 2011 -- First Midterm
Wednesday, March 09, 2011 Sergio Chaining: a generalized batching technique for video-on-demand systems.

Monday, March 28, 2011 Svetlana A lightweight currency-based P2P VoD incentive mechanism

Wednesday, March 30, 2011 Vidya Peer-assisted content distribution with prices

Monday, April 04, 2011 Manasee Do incentives build robustness in BitTorrent?

Wednesday, April 06, 2011 Ammar OceanStore  (now added to reading list)

Monday, April 11, 2011 Devi Pastiche: Making backup cheap and easy

Wednesday, April 13, 2011 Ammar Grapes: an open source P2P architecture  (now added to reading list)

Monday, April 18, 2011 VIdya Dandelion: cooperative content distribution with robust incentives

Wednesday, April 20, 2011 Manasee A measurement study of peer-to-peer file sharing systems

Monday, April 25, 2011 Devi Security for structured peer-to-peer overlay networks

Wednesday, April 27, 2011 Sonal Efficient Uplink Bandwidth Utilization in P2P-TV Streaming Systems
Monday, May 02, 2011 Sonai Pond: the OceanStore Prototype
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